	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C2688A.18.10
	C2688A.18.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C2688A.18.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            4C/18 16/30TC BRD SHLD CMG 500'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 396.38760 (This price is for reference only)
		 C2688A.18.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C2688A.18.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-DF6 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V D 6500MAH NIMH
N-110AAF7 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 8.4V 110MAH NICAD
CU-1943 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.12X2.68X1.71" BLK
CU-3281-MB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.60X3.10X1.87" BLK
CCM13S-H/90 Vector Electronics  CARDMOUNT CAGE HALF WIDTH
HGDSR6 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR SUPPORT RAIL FITS DOOR
SR42BMDEXPNDNR3 Tripp Lite  42U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABIN
1406076 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
415-0071-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MMCX-SMA JACK RG-316 12"
AK178-3 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE DB9M-DB9F 3M
0151660319 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 30 CKTS LGT 76
0151660905 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 21 CKTS LGT 102
0151680385 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 30 CKTS LGT 305
M3AAA-3406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34A/MC34M/MSC34A
C3CCG-5018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC50G/AE50G/CKC50G
E719194221W0 H101000090G Sunon Fans  CABLE HDMI 28AWG 2METER BLACK
C3625/44 30M 3M  CABLE 44 COND 1MM GRAY 30M
C2107A.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG YELLOW 1000'
118-05050 HellermannTyton  OS SERRATED TIES 50LB 8" BLACK
PLT2I-M4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMEDIATE 8.0"
202D163-4-60/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2211/2 WH016 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 WHT 150'
TYHC60 HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#60
2-5000-P10-H-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-G211-P1E1-A4H0-6A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 6A 240VAC 80VDC
0FLQ2.25T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.25A 500V MIDGET T/D
0AFH0075Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE PNL MNT
0362001.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 8AG 1A
0AGU050.VPG Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGU 5AG 32V AU PLATED 50A
0034.6714 Schurter Inc  MTS 800MA 250V FST 18.8MM PC
0ZRM0020FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESET 0.20A 120VAC/VDC RAD
30KP150A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 150VWM 233.4VC R6
MP5KE22AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO41
MPLAD15KP120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
MXSMBJ58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AA
1N6160AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 42.6VWM 77VC SQMELF
MXP4KE110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO41
V751HA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 40KA DISC 40MM
TMOV34S421MP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
V68ZA3 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 500A DISC 10MM
	C2688A.18.10  keywords
	    	C2688A.18.10
	C2688A.18.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C2688A.18.10  pdf
	C2688A.18.10  datasheet
	C2688A.18.10  price
	C2688A.18.10  distributor
	electronic components C2688A.18.10
	C2688A.18.10  Cables, Wires
	C2688A.18.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C2688A.18.10  4C/18 16/30TC BRD SHLD CMG 500'
	C2688A.18.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .